
 

                     ROUTE 30
     Monday through Friday service between Blossburg - 

Blossburg                            Mansfield                      Wellsboro
Bus Stops
Riverside Manor 7:57 10:13 1:33 3:58 6:18
Shopping Plaza - Blossburg 7:58 10:14 1:34 3:59 6:19
Community Center - Covington 8:05 10:21 1:41 4:06 6:26
Wal-Mart - Mansfield 8:12 10:28 1:48 4:13 6:38
S Academy at Third St/Sr Center Mansfield 8:16 10:32 1:52 4:17 6:42
First Citizens at Bus Stop - Mansfield 6:25 8:20 10:40 2:05 4:25 6:44
Shopping Plaza (Pizza Hut, CVS) - Mansfield 8:22 10:42 2:07 4:27
Sherwood Manor - Mansfield 6:26 8:23 10:43 2:08 4:28
Mansfield Village 6:28 8:25 10:45 2:10 4:30
Kingdom Incorporated 8:27
Tioga County Assistance Office 8:40 11:00 2:25 4:45
Wellsboro Plaza 8:42 11:02 2:27 4:47
Pinnacle Towers - Wellsboro 6:43 8:46 11:06 2:31 4:51
Park Hill Manor - Wellsboro 6:45 8:48 11:08 2:33 4:53
S & S Hospital (Main Entrance) Wellsboro 6:47 8:50 11:10 2:35 4:55
Dunkin Donuts/Bi-Lo - Wellsboro 6:51 8:55 11:14 2:39 4:59

 Wellsboro                       Mansfield                         Blossburg
Bus Stops
Dunkin Donuts/Bi-Lo - Wellsboro 6:55 9:00 12:20 2:45 5:05
S & S Hospital (Main Entrance) Wellsboro 6:59 9:04 12:24 2:50 5:09
Park Hill Manor - Wellsboro 7:01 9:06 12:26 2:52 5:11
Pinnacle Towers - Wellsboro 7:03 9:08 12:28 2:54 5:13
Wellsboro Plaza 9:12 12:32 2:58 5:17
Tioga County Assistance Office 7:07 9:14 12:36 3:04 5:19
Kingdom Incorporated 7:20 5:30
Mansfield Village 7:22 9:29 12:49 3:15 5:34
Sherwood Manor - Mansfield 7:24 9:31 12:51 3:17 5:36
Shopping Plaza (Pizza Hut, CVS) - Mansfield 9:32 12:52 3:18 5:37
First Citizens at Bus Stop - Mansfield 7:28 9:40 1:00 3:25 5:45
S Academy at Third St/Sr Center Mansfield 7:30 9:42 1:02 3:27 5:47
Wal-Mart - Mansfield 7:35 9:47 1:07 3:32 5:52
Community Center - Covington 7:39 9:55 1:15 3:40 6:00
Shopping Plaza - Blossburg 7:46 10:02 1:22 3:47 6:07
Riverside Manor 7:47 10:03 1:23 3:48 6:08
S. Williamson Rd/Johnson Hts - Blossburg 7:51 10:07 1:27 3:52 6:12
Taber Towne Apartments - Blossburg 7:54 10:10 1:30 3:55 6:15

This Schedule is not all inclusive; these are only the timecheck Points.  Stops may be made anywhere along
the route where it is safe for passenger boarding and exiting

Saturday Service to the Arnot Mall - Departure from Manser Hall 11:00 am; layover from noon until 3:00 pm, return by 4:00 pm

ROUTE 30

  




	Sheet2

